
 

 

Spring Development Schedule 

Group 4 – 2010, 2011 

       

    

Time   Date   Day   Location 

5:45-6:45pm  06-Apr  Saturday  SC1 

11:30-12:30pm  07-Apr  Sunday   SC1 

9:30-10:30am  14-Apr  Sunday   SC1 

5:00-6:00pm  20-Apr  Saturday  SC2 

11:30-12:30pm  21-Apr  Sunday   SC2 

5:00-6:00pm  27-Apr  Saturday  SC2 

11:30-12:30am  28-Apr  Sunday   SC2 

6:30-7:30am  29-Apr  Monday  SC2 

10:15-11:15am  05-May  Sunday   SC2 

6:30-7:30am  06-May  Monday  SC2 

11:30-12:30am  18-May  Saturday  SC2 

11:30-12:30am  19-May  Sunday   SC2 


